$139,900 - 13019 STILL FOREST LN, Austin

MLS® #1171109

$139,900

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 2,150 sqft

Residential

FOREST NORTH ESTATES PH 2, Austin, TX

Built in 1978

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths

Square Footage

Year Built

Type
Status

499684
$139,900
3

2

2

2150

1978
Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities

# of Garages

Interior

Stories

Exterior

Lot Size

13019 STILL FOREST LN
FOREST NORTH ESTATES PH 2
Austin

TX

78729

0.00

SORRY, NO IMAGE.




School Information

District Round Rock ISD
Elementary Live Oak

Additional Information

Agent Alice Niven



